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1979, emerges as a visual ode to raw beauty and 
simplicity, blending the divergent standards of 
utilitarian aesthetic and contemporary design into a 
seamless tapestry. This collaboration resonates with 
Choui’s distinctive vision for a 21st-century revival of 
the brutalist architecture movement.

 PENDANT LIGHT

 1979



1979 Pendant

PRODUCT WEIGHT

LAMPING
SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICATIONS

Input voltage : 120V or 220-240V 
Power input : 24W  
Technology : LED Bulb/Replaceable (included)
CRI : >90 
CCT : 3000K (Warm white) Other CCT available upon request 
Lumen source : 2400 lm
Dimmable : Yes

5,6 kg / 12,4 lbs

270 cm (106 in)CORD LENGTH

*LENGHT ADJUSTABLE ALSO AVAILABLE IN LONGER LENGTH UPON REQUEST

IP20

MATERIALS

Detroit Bronze

Matte Light Ivory

Matte Black

Designed and made in Canada
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Order code : 79 ___ ___ ___

Cord length
270 cm
(106 in)

15,25 cm
(6 in)

3,25 cm
(1.3 in)

40,5 cm
(16 in)

40,5 cm
(16 in)


